MASTER SERVICE LIST

As of: 6/3/2020 Docket: 190613

Original MSL Date: 10/16/2019

Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By
Assistant Attorney Nash Callaghan Tel: +1 (360) 664- 10/16/201 Lorilyn Huey
General wWuUTC 1187 9

PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel Ann Paisner Tel: 206-521-3211 12/10/201 Cortney
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000 9 Wagner
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov

Public Counsel Lisa Gafken Tel: (206) 464-6595 12/10/201 Cortney
Office of the Attorney General Fax: (206) 464-6451 9 Wagner
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Respondent Jason Dorland Tel: 206-898-5695 6/3/2020  Lorilyn Huey
Representing: lliad lliad Water Company, LLC
Water Company, 7511 Greenwood Avenue North
LLC #4011
Seattle, WA 98103
jason@bluerockmgt.com

Courtesy Service:

Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov; pccseaef@atg.wa.gov; kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov;
Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov;

Parties of Record:

Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov; nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov; Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov;
jason@bluerockmgt.com;
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